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Global Product Services 

 

June/July 2019 K-Link Updates 
Up to 7/10/19 updates 
 

Private & Exclusive Brands 

Performance Testing > Softlines – Apparel & Apparel Accessories 

Updates: 

 102-17 

 201-25 

 202-22 

 203-22 

 301-11 

 302-10 

 312-5 

 401-22 

 Kohl’s Appearance Evaluation & Wash Durability SOP 

 Care Policy Policy 

 Labeling Guidelines 
 
Performances Testing > Hardlines 
 
Updates: 

 100-N 

 105-F 

 800.2-M 

 903-I 

 911-M 

 1200-C 

 1203-O Tier 1-2 

 1203-N Tier 3 

 1204-L 

 1205-L 

 1206-L 

 1209-C 

 1300-ZA 

 Hardlines Test Request Form 
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Performance Testing > Soft Home – Home Textiles 

Updates: 

 601-21 

 802-13 

 803-18 

 910-15 

 912-8 

 1000-12 

 1102-17 


